
Regional Governance Meeting
FHQ- LN2 2LT-Home
APACE Meeting
Home- NN1 1SP- Home
Nudge Unit- London (Parking)
Home- NN1 1SP- Home
Nudge Unit- London (Taxi- No receipt)

Substance Misuse Board Meeting
FHQ- LE3 8RA- Home
Business Meeting (Refreshment Expenses)
Offsite meeting
Hate Studies- Dr Chakraborti
LE19 2BX- LE19HN- Home
Strategic reducing reoffending board
LE19 2BX- LE1 3WL- Home

TOTAL

£3.00

13.02.14 £10.95

Official Business 
Mileage                    

(Paid)

122.7

11

8.4

44.5

Home to work

160

8.4

37.3

8.4

£20.95315.3 149.2 149.3

07.02.14

11.02.14

Mileage Total Other ExpensesDate Journey Undertaken Recall to Duty (paid 
but taxed)

Unpaid Business 
Miles                             

(Can claim tax relief)

37.3

8.4 8.4

CEO EXPENSES Feb-14

05.02.14

£7.00

0 166

37.3

37.3

37.327.02.14

12.02.14

26.02.14

48.3 37.3

45.7 37.3

7.237.3

11.02.14


