CEO EXPENSES		Feb-14					
Date	Journey Undertaken	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage (Paid)	Recall to Duty (paid but taxed)	Unpaid Business Miles (Can claim tax relief)	Other Expenses
05.02.14	Regional Governance Meeting FHQ- LN2 2LT-Home	160	37.3	122.7		37.3	
07.02.14	APACE Meeting Home- NN1 1SP- Home	8.4				8.4	
11.02.14	Nudge Unit- London (Parking) Home- NN1 1SP- Home	8.4				8.4	£7.00
11.02.14	Nudge Unit- London (Taxi- No receipt)						£3.00
12.02.14	Substance Misuse Board Meeting FHQ- LE3 8RA- Home	48.3	37.3	11		37.3	
13.02.14	Business Meeting (Refreshment Expenses) Offsite meeting						£10.95
26.02.14	Hate Studies- Dr Chakraborti LE19 2BX- LE19HN- Home	45.7	37.3	8.4		37.3	
27.02.14	Strategic reducing reoffending board LE19 2BX- LE1 3WL- Home	44.5	37.3	7.2		37.3	
	TOTAL	315.3	149.2	149.3	0	166	£20.95